
MPGR010481GX - HORTICULTURAL CLARIFICATION QUESTIONS & ANSWERS 

 

1. Non Mandatory criteria number 3 and 4 . 3 -Site compliance management plan and 4 - 
proposed site management plan. Can you please explain in detail what you are looking for 
on these two criteria? Is it compliance or site management plan in terms of legislations or?. 

 
Answer: Site management plan is about scheduling and resources allocation. 
               Compliance management plan requires identification of relevant compliance 
requirements (legislation action plan). 
 

2. On your Price List (NEC) the total column does not allow us to write the total amount that 
will be carried or transferred to the form of offer. How are we going to calculate the total? 

 
Answer: An updated NEC which includes a column for a total of 60 months will be uploaded on 
tender bulletin, please keep checking tender bulletin.  
 

 


